
GLENBARD	  NORTH	  BOOK	  LIST
2016-‐2017

Please	  have	  your	  schedule	  with	  you	  when	  you	  come	  to	  Back	  to	  School	  week	  and	  allow	  the	  student	  volunteers	  to	  assist	  you	  in	  finding	  the
correct	  books.	  	  Below	  is	  a	  list	  of	  textbooks	  and	  consumable	  items	  needed	  for	  classes.	  	  Paperback	  novels	  and	  workbooks	  are	  part	  of	  the	  
Ipad	  rental	  program	  so	  there	  is	  no	  additional	  charge	  for	  these	  items.	  	  PE	  uniforms	  and	  locks	  are	  not	  part	  of	  the	  rental	  program	  and	  need	  to
be	  purchased.	  	  PRICES	  ARE	  SUBJECT	  TO	  CHANGE.	  	  	  All	  rental	  books	  MUST	  BE	  RETURNED	  at	  the	  end	  of	  the	  semester	  (for	  1st	  sem.	  courses)
or	  at	  the	  end	  of	  the	  school	  year	  (for	  full	  yr.	  courses).	  	  PLEASE	  ONLY	  GET	  BOOKS	  FOR	  FIRST	  SEMESTER	  AT	  THIS	  TIME

DEPARTMENT COURSE	  NAME BOOK ISBN	  NO.

BUSINESS	  DEPT.
BU	  1213 BUSINESS	  AND	  CONSUMER Economic	  Education	  for	  the	  Consumer

BU	  2113 COMPUTER	  PROG.-‐VISUAL	  BASICS Microsoft	  Visual	  Basic	  2010	  for	  Windows,
Web	  and	  Office	  Applications

BU	  2311/2312 ACCOUNTING Century	  21	  Accounting
Workbook	  for	  above	  text

BU	  3613 BUSINESS	  MANAGEMENT Business	  Principles	  and	  Management

BU	  4613 MARKETING	  SPORTS	  &	  ENTERTAIN-‐ Marketing	  Essentials
MENT	  	  -‐	  	  2nd	  semester Workbook	  for	  above	  text

BU	  5131/5132 AP	  COMPUTER	  SCIENCE Fundamentals	  of	  Java

DRIVER	  ED.	  DEPT.
DE	  2011/2012 DRIVER	  EDUCATION Drive	  Right	  for	  Safety	  &	  Savings 978-‐0133612608
DE	  2051/2052

ENGLISH	  DEPT.
EN	  0011/0012 EXTENDED	  ENGLISH	  1 Read	  180	  Universal
EN	  0051/0052
EN	  0151/0152ii

EN	  1011/1012 ENGLISH	  1 Literature	  Gr.	  9,	  Common	  Core HMH	  Online	  Portal
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Please	  have	  your	  schedule	  with	  you	  when	  you	  come	  to	  Back	  to	  School	  week	  and	  allow	  the	  student	  volunteers	  to	  assist	  you	  in	  finding	  the
correct	  books.	  	  Below	  is	  a	  list	  of	  textbooks	  and	  consumable	  items	  needed	  for	  classes.	  	  Paperback	  novels	  and	  workbooks	  are	  part	  of	  the	  
Ipad	  rental	  program	  so	  there	  is	  no	  additional	  charge	  for	  these	  items.	  	  PE	  uniforms	  and	  locks	  are	  not	  part	  of	  the	  rental	  program	  and	  need	  to
be	  purchased.	  	  PRICES	  ARE	  SUBJECT	  TO	  CHANGE.	  	  	  All	  rental	  books	  MUST	  BE	  RETURNED	  at	  the	  end	  of	  the	  semester	  (for	  1st	  sem.	  courses)
or	  at	  the	  end	  of	  the	  school	  year	  (for	  full	  yr.	  courses).	  	  PLEASE	  ONLY	  GET	  BOOKS	  FOR	  FIRST	  SEMESTER	  AT	  THIS	  TIME

DEPARTMENT COURSE	  NAME BOOK ISBN	  NO. PRICE

BUSINESS	  DEPT.
BU	  1213 BUSINESS	  AND	  CONSUMER Economic	  Education	  for	  the	  Consumer CLASS	  SET

BU	  2113 COMPUTER	  PROG.-‐VISUAL	  BASICS Microsoft	  Visual	  Basic	  2010	  for	  Windows, iBook
Web	  and	  Office	  Applications

BU	  2311/2312 ACCOUNTING Century	  21	  Accounting CLASS	  SET
Workbook	  for	  above	  text I-‐Pad

BU	  3613 BUSINESS	  MANAGEMENT Business	  Principles	  and	  Management CLASS	  SET

BU	  4613 MARKETING	  SPORTS	  &	  ENTERTAIN-‐ Marketing	  Essentials CLASS	  SET
MENT	  	  -‐	  	  2nd	  semester Workbook	  for	  above	  text N/C

BU	  5131/5132 AP	  COMPUTER	  SCIENCE Fundamentals	  of	  Java CLASS	  SET

DRIVER	  ED.	  DEPT.
DE	  2011/2012 DRIVER	  EDUCATION Drive	  Right	  for	  Safety	  &	  Savings 978-‐0133612608 RENTAL
DE	  2051/2052

ENGLISH	  DEPT.
EN	  0011/0012 EXTENDED	  ENGLISH	  1 Read	  180	  Universal N/C
EN	  0051/0052
EN	  0151/0152ii

EN	  1011/1012 ENGLISH	  1 Literature	  Gr.	  9,	  Common	  Core HMH	  Online	  Portal I-‐Pad
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DEPARTMENT COURSE	  NAME BOOK ISBN	  NO.
EN	  1351/1352ii Romeo	  and	  Juliet Using	  Textbook

To	  Kill	  a	  Mockingbird
The	  Odyssey Using	  Textbook
TEACHER	  CHOICE:	  See	  schedule	  for	  teacher
Of	  Mice	  and	  Men
Whale	  Talk

EN	  1021/1022 ENGLISH	  1H Evangeline	  and	  Other	  Tales
The	  Odyssey 978-‐0451530684
Romeo	  and	  Juliet
To	  Kill	  a	  Mockingbird

EN	  1041/1042 ENGLISH	  1	  ELL Keystone:	  Keys	  to	  Learning	  workbook 978-‐0132083737
Keystone:	  Building	  Bridges	  workbook 978-‐1428435070
Dr.	  Jekyll	  and	  Mr.	  Hyde 978-‐0887768828
Mieko	  and	  the	  Fifth	  Treasure,	  Eleanor	  Coerr 978-‐0698119901
The	  New	  Boy	  Is	  Lost!	  An	  ESL	  Picture-‐Novel, 979-‐0937630128
Elizabeth	  Claire
Madalynn	  the	  Monarch	  Butterfly	  and	  Her 978-‐1882190522
Quest	  to	  Michoacon

EN	  1051/1052 ENGLISH	  1 Expert	  21

EN	  1061/1062 ENGLISH	  1 The	  Great	  Gatsby 978-‐0743273565
Of	  Mice	  and	  Men 978-‐0140177398

EN	  1241/1242 ENGLISH	  2	  ELL Edge	  Fundamentals	  (Red),	  National	  Geo.
Edge	  Fundamentals	  Grammar	  &	  Writing 978-‐1285735696
Edge	  Fundamentals	  Practice	  Book 978-‐1285760476
Sadako	  &	  The	  Thousand	  Paper	  Cranes

EN	  2011/2012 ENGLISH	  2 Literature,	  Gr.	  10	  Common	  Core Schoology
EN	  2351/2352ii Les	  Miserables 978-‐0449300022
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DEPARTMENT COURSE	  NAME BOOK ISBN	  NO. PRICE
EN	  1351/1352ii Romeo	  and	  Juliet Using	  Textbook

To	  Kill	  a	  Mockingbird iBook
The	  Odyssey Using	  Textbook
TEACHER	  CHOICE:	  See	  schedule	  for	  teacher
Of	  Mice	  and	  Men iBook
Whale	  Talk iBook

EN	  1021/1022 ENGLISH	  1H Evangeline	  and	  Other	  Tales I-‐Pad
The	  Odyssey 978-‐0451530684 N/C
Romeo	  and	  Juliet iBook
To	  Kill	  a	  Mockingbird iBook

EN	  1041/1042 ENGLISH	  1	  ELL Keystone:	  Keys	  to	  Learning	  workbook 978-‐0132083737 N/C
Keystone:	  Building	  Bridges	  workbook 978-‐1428435070 N/C
Dr.	  Jekyll	  and	  Mr.	  Hyde 978-‐0887768828 N/C
Mieko	  and	  the	  Fifth	  Treasure,	  Eleanor	  Coerr 978-‐0698119901 N/C
The	  New	  Boy	  Is	  Lost!	  An	  ESL	  Picture-‐Novel, 979-‐0937630128 N/C
Elizabeth	  Claire
Madalynn	  the	  Monarch	  Butterfly	  and	  Her 978-‐1882190522 N/C
Quest	  to	  Michoacon

EN	  1051/1052 ENGLISH	  1 Expert	  21 N/C

EN	  1061/1062 ENGLISH	  1 The	  Great	  Gatsby 978-‐0743273565 N/C
Of	  Mice	  and	  Men 978-‐0140177398 N/C

EN	  1241/1242 ENGLISH	  2	  ELL Edge	  Fundamentals	  (Red),	  National	  Geo. I-‐Pad
Edge	  Fundamentals	  Grammar	  &	  Writing 978-‐1285735696 N/C
Edge	  Fundamentals	  Practice	  Book 978-‐1285760476 N/C
Sadako	  &	  The	  Thousand	  Paper	  Cranes iBook

EN	  2011/2012 ENGLISH	  2 Literature,	  Gr.	  10	  Common	  Core Schoology I-‐Pad
EN	  2351/2352ii Les	  Miserables 978-‐0449300022 N/C
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DEPARTMENT COURSE	  NAME BOOK ISBN	  NO.
Lord	  of	  the	  Flies
Macbeth

EN	  2021/2022 ENGLISH	  2H Cyrano	  de	  Bergerac
Macbeth
Taming	  of	  the	  Shrew
Wuthering	  Heights 978-‐0393978896
Vocabulary	  for	  the	  College	  Bound	  Student 978-‐1567651041

EN	  2021.999/2022.999 ENGLISH	  2	  SLC Farenheit	  451
Lord	  of	  the	  Flies
Macbeth

EN	  2041/2042 ENGLISH	  3	  ELL Edge	  Fundamentals	  (Blue),	  National	  Geo.
Edge	  Fundamentals	  Grammar	  &	  Writing 978-‐1285734859
A	  Christmas	  Carol:	  Saddleback	  Classics 978-‐1616510732
Seedfolks
A	  Long	  Walk	  to	  Water
Before	  We	  Were	  Free
Any	  Small	  Goodness 978-‐0439233842

EN	  2051/2052 ENGLISH	  2	   Expert	  21
Breathing	  Underwater 978-‐0064472579
Night 978-‐0374500016

EN	  2061/2062 ENGLISH	  2 The	  Great	  Gatsby 978-‐0743273565
Of	  Mice	  and	  Men 978-‐0140177398

EN	  3011/3012 ENGLISH	  3 Adventures	  in	  American	  Literature Schoology
EN	  3351/3352ii The	  Catcher	  in	  the	  Rye 978-‐0316769488

The	  Great	  Gatsby
ENGLISH	  3	  continued One	  Flew	  Over	  the	  Cuckoo's	  Nest

TEACHER	  CHOICE:	  See	  schedule	  for	  teacher
The	  Crucible
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DEPARTMENT COURSE	  NAME BOOK ISBN	  NO. PRICE
Lord	  of	  the	  Flies iBook
Macbeth iBook

EN	  2021/2022 ENGLISH	  2H Cyrano	  de	  Bergerac iBook
Macbeth iBook
Taming	  of	  the	  Shrew iBook
Wuthering	  Heights 978-‐0393978896 N/C
Vocabulary	  for	  the	  College	  Bound	  Student 978-‐1567651041 N/C

EN	  2021.999/2022.999 ENGLISH	  2	  SLC Farenheit	  451 iBook
Lord	  of	  the	  Flies iBook
Macbeth iBook

EN	  2041/2042 ENGLISH	  3	  ELL Edge	  Fundamentals	  (Blue),	  National	  Geo. I-‐Pad
Edge	  Fundamentals	  Grammar	  &	  Writing 978-‐1285734859 N/C
A	  Christmas	  Carol:	  Saddleback	  Classics 978-‐1616510732 N/C
Seedfolks iBook
A	  Long	  Walk	  to	  Water iBook
Before	  We	  Were	  Free iBook
Any	  Small	  Goodness 978-‐0439233842 N/C

EN	  2051/2052 ENGLISH	  2	   Expert	  21 N/C
Breathing	  Underwater 978-‐0064472579 N/C
Night 978-‐0374500016 N/C

EN	  2061/2062 ENGLISH	  2 The	  Great	  Gatsby 978-‐0743273565 N/C
Of	  Mice	  and	  Men 978-‐0140177398 N/C

EN	  3011/3012 ENGLISH	  3 Adventures	  in	  American	  Literature Schoology I-‐Pad
EN	  3351/3352ii The	  Catcher	  in	  the	  Rye 978-‐0316769488 N/C

The	  Great	  Gatsby iBook
ENGLISH	  3	  continued One	  Flew	  Over	  the	  Cuckoo's	  Nest iBook

TEACHER	  CHOICE:	  See	  schedule	  for	  teacher
The	  Crucible iBook
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DEPARTMENT COURSE	  NAME BOOK ISBN	  NO.

EN	  3031/3032 AP	  LANGUAGE	  &	  COMPOSITION Adventures	  in	  American	  Literature Schoology
The	  Language	  of	  Composition
The	  Great	  Gatsby
TEACHER	  CHOICE:	  See	  schedule	  for	  teacher	  
As	  I	  Lay	  Dying
The	  Catcher	  in	  the	  Rye 978-‐0316769488
The	  Crucible
Ethan	  Frome
One	  Flew	  Over	  the	  Cuckoo's	  Nest
The	  Scarlet	  Letter
The	  Things	  They	  Carried

EN	  3041/3042 ELL	  BRIDGE Edge	  Fundamentals	  (Green),	  National	  Geo.
Edge	  Fundamentals	  Grammar	  &	  Writing 978-‐1285734866
The	  House	  on	  Mango	  Street
Nexttext	  Romeo	  and	  Juliet,	  Houghton	  Miff. 978-‐0618031467
Of	  Beetles	  and	  Angels

EN	  3051/3052 ENGLISH	  3 Expert	  21
The	  Catcher	  in	  the	  Rye 978-‐0316769488
Of	  Mice	  and	  Men 978-‐0140177398

EN	  3061/3062 ENGLISH	  3 The	  Great	  Gatsby 978-‐0743273565
Of	  Mice	  and	  Men 978-‐0140177398

EN	  4051/4052 ENGLISH	  4 Expert	  21
The	  Curious	  Incident	  of	  the	  Dog	  in	  the 978-‐1400032716
Night-‐Time
Fallen	  Angels 978-‐0545055765

EN	  4061/4062 ENGLISH	  4 The	  Great	  Gatsby 978-‐0743273565
Of	  Mice	  and	  Men 978-‐0140177398
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DEPARTMENT COURSE	  NAME BOOK ISBN	  NO. PRICE

EN	  3031/3032 AP	  LANGUAGE	  &	  COMPOSITION Adventures	  in	  American	  Literature Schoology I-‐Pad
The	  Language	  of	  Composition I-‐Pad
The	  Great	  Gatsby iBook
TEACHER	  CHOICE:	  See	  schedule	  for	  teacher	  
As	  I	  Lay	  Dying iBook
The	  Catcher	  in	  the	  Rye 978-‐0316769488 N/C
The	  Crucible iBook
Ethan	  Frome iBook
One	  Flew	  Over	  the	  Cuckoo's	  Nest iBook
The	  Scarlet	  Letter iBook
The	  Things	  They	  Carried iBook

EN	  3041/3042 ELL	  BRIDGE Edge	  Fundamentals	  (Green),	  National	  Geo. I-‐Pad
Edge	  Fundamentals	  Grammar	  &	  Writing 978-‐1285734866 N/C
The	  House	  on	  Mango	  Street I-‐Pad
Nexttext	  Romeo	  and	  Juliet,	  Houghton	  Miff. 978-‐0618031467 N/C
Of	  Beetles	  and	  Angels CLASS	  SET

EN	  3051/3052 ENGLISH	  3 Expert	  21 N/C
The	  Catcher	  in	  the	  Rye 978-‐0316769488 N/C
Of	  Mice	  and	  Men 978-‐0140177398 N/C

EN	  3061/3062 ENGLISH	  3 The	  Great	  Gatsby 978-‐0743273565 N/C
Of	  Mice	  and	  Men 978-‐0140177398 N/C

EN	  4051/4052 ENGLISH	  4 Expert	  21 N/C
The	  Curious	  Incident	  of	  the	  Dog	  in	  the 978-‐1400032716 N/C
Night-‐Time
Fallen	  Angels 978-‐0545055765 N/C

EN	  4061/4062 ENGLISH	  4 The	  Great	  Gatsby 978-‐0743273565 N/C
Of	  Mice	  and	  Men 978-‐0140177398 N/C
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DEPARTMENT COURSE	  NAME BOOK ISBN	  NO.
EN	  4111/4112 MODERN	  LITERATURE	  &	  COMP. Advancing	  Vocabulary	  Skills,	  Townsend	  Press 978-‐1591941934

All	  Quiet	  on	  the	  Western	  Front
Unbroken
The	  Fault	  in	  Our	  Stars
The	  Kite	  Runner

EN	  4313 WORLD	  LITERATURE The	  House	  of	  the	  Spirits

EN	  4413 MAJOR	  BRITISH	  WRITERS Adventures	  in	  English	  Literature Schoology
The	  Canterbury	  Tales
Hamlet
Nineteen	  Eighty	  Four

EN	  5031/5032 AP	  LITERATURE	  &	  COMPOSITION Adventures	  in	  English	  Literature Schoology
The	  Canterbury	  Tales
Hamlet
A	  Tale	  of	  Two	  Cities

EN	  5131/5132 AP	  RESEARCH The	  Craft	  of	  Research 978-‐0226065663

FAM.	  &	  CON.	  SCI.	  DEPT
FC	  2313 CHILD	  DEVELOPMENT Child	  Development-‐Roles,	  Responsibilities,

Resources

FC	  3343 CONSUMER	  MGMT.	  ELL	  -‐	  2nd	  sem. Personal	  Finance

FC	  3413 HUMAN	  RELATIONS Families	  Today

FC	  3813 CONSUMER	  MANAGEMENT Personal	  Finance
WORLD	  LANG.	  DEPT.
FL	  1011/1012 FRENCH	  1 Promenades	  	  Textbook	  and	  workbook,	  Vista

Higher	  Learning
Pauvre	  Anne,	  Blaine	  Ray Schoology
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DEPARTMENT COURSE	  NAME BOOK ISBN	  NO. PRICE
EN	  4111/4112 MODERN	  LITERATURE	  &	  COMP. Advancing	  Vocabulary	  Skills,	  Townsend	  Press 978-‐1591941934 N/C

All	  Quiet	  on	  the	  Western	  Front iBook
Unbroken iBook
The	  Fault	  in	  Our	  Stars iBook
The	  Kite	  Runner iBook

EN	  4313 WORLD	  LITERATURE The	  House	  of	  the	  Spirits iBook

EN	  4413 MAJOR	  BRITISH	  WRITERS Adventures	  in	  English	  Literature Schoology I-‐Pad
The	  Canterbury	  Tales iBook
Hamlet iBook
Nineteen	  Eighty	  Four iBook

EN	  5031/5032 AP	  LITERATURE	  &	  COMPOSITION Adventures	  in	  English	  Literature Schoology I-‐Pad
The	  Canterbury	  Tales iBook
Hamlet iBook
A	  Tale	  of	  Two	  Cities iBook

EN	  5131/5132 AP	  RESEARCH The	  Craft	  of	  Research 978-‐0226065663 RENTAL

FAM.	  &	  CON.	  SCI.	  DEPT
FC	  2313 CHILD	  DEVELOPMENT Child	  Development-‐Roles,	  Responsibilities, CLASS	  SET

Resources

FC	  3343 CONSUMER	  MGMT.	  ELL	  -‐	  2nd	  sem. Personal	  Finance CLASS	  SET

FC	  3413 HUMAN	  RELATIONS Families	  Today CLASS	  SET

FC	  3813 CONSUMER	  MANAGEMENT Personal	  Finance CLASS	  SET
WORLD	  LANG.	  DEPT.
FL	  1011/1012 FRENCH	  1 Promenades	  	  Textbook	  and	  workbook,	  Vista I-‐Pad

Higher	  Learning
Pauvre	  Anne,	  Blaine	  Ray Schoology I-‐Pad
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DEPARTMENT COURSE	  NAME BOOK ISBN	  NO.
FL	  1211/1212 SPANISH	  1 Avancemos	  Level	  1	  Textbook	  and	  workbook
FL	  1351/1352ii Patricia	  va	  a	  California	  or	  Pobre	  Ana Schoology

FL	  1311/1312 SPANISH	  HERITAGE	  SPEAKER	  1 Una	  mano	  en	  la	  arena Schoology
La	  ciudad	  de	  los	  dioses Schoology
La	  chica	  de	  los	  zapatos	  verdes Schoology
La	  cruz	  del	  diablo Schoology

FL	  1511/1512 ITALIAN	  1 Sentieri	  Textbook	  and	  workbook
Mi	  Diverto	  con	  Gianluigi Schoology

FL	  2011/2012 FRENCH	  2 Promenades	  Textbook	  and	  workbook
Presque	  mort Schoology

FL	  2211/2212 SPANISH	  2 Avancemos	  Level	  2	  Textbook	  and	  workbook
Casi	  se	  Muere,	  Blaine	  Ray Schoology
La	  momia	  desaparece,	  McGraw	  Hill Schoology

FL	  2311/2312 SPANISH	  HERITAGE	  SPEAKER	  2 Nuevas	  Vistas	  Introduccion,	  Holt	  2006
Esperanza	  renace,	  Scholastic Schoology
Cajas	  de	  carton,	  Houghton	  Mifflin Schoology

FL	  2511/2512 ITALIAN	  2 Sentieri	  Textbook	  and	  workbook
Pinocchio Schoology

FL	  3011/3012 FRENCH	  3 Promenades	  Textbook	  and	  workbook
FL	  3021/3022 FRENCH	  3H Le	  Petit	  Prince Schoology

Suivez	  la	  Piste Schoology
FL	  3211/3212 SPANISH	  3 Avancemos	  Level	  3	  Textbook	  and	  workbook

La	  casa	  embrujada,	  McGraw	  Hill Schoology
Marianela Schoology

FL	  3221/3222 SPANISH	  3H Avancemos	  Level	  3	  Textbook	  and	  workbook
Marianela Schoology
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FL	  1211/1212 SPANISH	  1 Avancemos	  Level	  1	  Textbook	  and	  workbook I-‐Pad
FL	  1351/1352ii Patricia	  va	  a	  California	  or	  Pobre	  Ana Schoology I-‐Pad

FL	  1311/1312 SPANISH	  HERITAGE	  SPEAKER	  1 Una	  mano	  en	  la	  arena Schoology I-‐Pad
La	  ciudad	  de	  los	  dioses Schoology I-‐Pad
La	  chica	  de	  los	  zapatos	  verdes Schoology I-‐Pad
La	  cruz	  del	  diablo Schoology I-‐Pad

FL	  1511/1512 ITALIAN	  1 Sentieri	  Textbook	  and	  workbook I-‐Pad
Mi	  Diverto	  con	  Gianluigi Schoology I-‐Pad

FL	  2011/2012 FRENCH	  2 Promenades	  Textbook	  and	  workbook I-‐Pad
Presque	  mort Schoology I-‐Pad

FL	  2211/2212 SPANISH	  2 Avancemos	  Level	  2	  Textbook	  and	  workbook I-‐Pad
Casi	  se	  Muere,	  Blaine	  Ray Schoology I-‐Pad
La	  momia	  desaparece,	  McGraw	  Hill Schoology I-‐Pad

FL	  2311/2312 SPANISH	  HERITAGE	  SPEAKER	  2 Nuevas	  Vistas	  Introduccion,	  Holt	  2006 CLASS	  SET
Esperanza	  renace,	  Scholastic Schoology I-‐Pad
Cajas	  de	  carton,	  Houghton	  Mifflin Schoology I-‐Pad

FL	  2511/2512 ITALIAN	  2 Sentieri	  Textbook	  and	  workbook I-‐Pad
Pinocchio Schoology I-‐Pad

FL	  3011/3012 FRENCH	  3 Promenades	  Textbook	  and	  workbook I-‐Pad
FL	  3021/3022 FRENCH	  3H Le	  Petit	  Prince Schoology I-‐Pad

Suivez	  la	  Piste Schoology I-‐Pad
FL	  3211/3212 SPANISH	  3 Avancemos	  Level	  3	  Textbook	  and	  workbook I-‐Pad

La	  casa	  embrujada,	  McGraw	  Hill Schoology I-‐Pad
Marianela Schoology I-‐Pad

FL	  3221/3222 SPANISH	  3H Avancemos	  Level	  3	  Textbook	  and	  workbook I-‐Pad
Marianela Schoology I-‐Pad
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Lazarillo	  de	  Tormes Schoology
La	  casa	  embrujada	  -‐	  Summer	  reading Schoology

FL	  3311/3312 SPANISH	  HERITAGE	  SPEAKER	  3 Nuevas	  Vistas	  Curso	  uno
Senderos	  fronterizos,	  Houghton	  Mifflin Schoology
Mas	  alla	  de	  mi Schoology

FL	  3511/3512 ITALIAN	  3 Sentieri	  Textbook	  and	  workbook
FL	  3521/3522 ITALIAN	  3H Don	  Camillo Schoology

FL	  4021/4022 FRENCH	  4H D'Accord	  Textbook	  and	  workbook
Comte	  de	  Monte	  Cristo Schoology

FL	  4211/4212 SPANISH	  4 Imagina	  Textbook	  and	  workbook
Don	  Quijote	  de	  la	  Mancha,	  Emc Schoology

FL	  4221/4222 SPANISH	  4H Same	  as	  Spanish	  4	  plus	  Cajas	  de	  Carton Schoology

FL	  4311/4312 SPANISH	  HERITAGE	  SPEAKER	  4H Nuevas	  Vistas	  Curso	  dos
Don	  Juan	  Tenorio Schoology

FL	  5031/5032 AP	  FRENCH	  LANGUAGE Allons	  au-‐dela!,	  Pearson
Advanced	  Placement	  French,	  Pearson
French	  3	  Years,	  Amsco Schoology

FL	  5113/5213 SPANISH	  5 Abriendo	  Paso	  Lectura,	  Pearson
Abriendo	  Paso	  Gramatica,	  Peason

FL	  5231/5232 AP	  SPANISH	  LANGUAGE same	  as	  Spanish	  5	  plus	  Preparing	  for	  the	  AP
Spanish	  Language	  and	  Cultural	  Exam

FL	  5331/5332 AP	  SPANISH	  LITERATURE Azulejo	  Anthology	  &	  Guide	  to	  the	  AP	  Spanish
Literature	  &	  Culture	  Course,	  Wayside	  Pub.

HEALTH	  DEPT.
HE	  1011/1012 HEALTH Health,	  Pearson	  Prentice	  Hall,	  2007
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Lazarillo	  de	  Tormes Schoology I-‐Pad
La	  casa	  embrujada	  -‐	  Summer	  reading Schoology I-‐Pad

FL	  3311/3312 SPANISH	  HERITAGE	  SPEAKER	  3 Nuevas	  Vistas	  Curso	  uno CLASS	  SET
Senderos	  fronterizos,	  Houghton	  Mifflin Schoology I-‐Pad
Mas	  alla	  de	  mi Schoology I-‐Pad

FL	  3511/3512 ITALIAN	  3 Sentieri	  Textbook	  and	  workbook I-‐Pad
FL	  3521/3522 ITALIAN	  3H Don	  Camillo Schoology I-‐Pad

FL	  4021/4022 FRENCH	  4H D'Accord	  Textbook	  and	  workbook I-‐Pad
Comte	  de	  Monte	  Cristo Schoology I-‐Pad

FL	  4211/4212 SPANISH	  4 Imagina	  Textbook	  and	  workbook I-‐Pad
Don	  Quijote	  de	  la	  Mancha,	  Emc Schoology I-‐Pad

FL	  4221/4222 SPANISH	  4H Same	  as	  Spanish	  4	  plus	  Cajas	  de	  Carton Schoology I-‐Pad

FL	  4311/4312 SPANISH	  HERITAGE	  SPEAKER	  4H Nuevas	  Vistas	  Curso	  dos CLASS	  SET
Don	  Juan	  Tenorio Schoology I-‐Pad

FL	  5031/5032 AP	  FRENCH	  LANGUAGE Allons	  au-‐dela!,	  Pearson I-‐Pad
Advanced	  Placement	  French,	  Pearson I-‐Pad
French	  3	  Years,	  Amsco Schoology I-‐Pad

FL	  5113/5213 SPANISH	  5 Abriendo	  Paso	  Lectura,	  Pearson I-‐Pad
Abriendo	  Paso	  Gramatica,	  Peason I-‐Pad

FL	  5231/5232 AP	  SPANISH	  LANGUAGE same	  as	  Spanish	  5	  plus	  Preparing	  for	  the	  AP
Spanish	  Language	  and	  Cultural	  Exam

FL	  5331/5332 AP	  SPANISH	  LITERATURE Azulejo	  Anthology	  &	  Guide	  to	  the	  AP	  Spanish I-‐Pad
Literature	  &	  Culture	  Course,	  Wayside	  Pub.

HEALTH	  DEPT.
HE	  1011/1012 HEALTH Health,	  Pearson	  Prentice	  Hall,	  2007 CLASS	  SET
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HE	  1351/1352ii The	  6	  Most	  Import.	  Decisions	  You'll	  Ever	  Make 978-‐0743265041

HE	  1051/1052 HEALTH Health,	  Pearson	  Prentice	  Hall,	  2001

MATHEMATICS	  DEPT.
MA	  0151/0152 MATH	  CONCEPTS Practical	  Mathematics	  (Blue)

MA	  0641/0642 PRE-‐ALGEBRA	  ELL Glencoe	  Math	  Accelerated

MA	  0651/0652 PRE-‐ALGEBRA Glencoe	  Math	  Accelerated

MA	  1111/1112 ALGEBRA Algebra,	  Pearson,	  2012
MA1151/1152ii
MA	  1251/1252
MA	  1261/1262
MA	  1141/1142 ALGEBRA	  ELL
MA	  1611/1612 EXTENDED	  ALGEBRA

MA	  2111/2112 GEOMETRY Geometry,	  Houghton	  Mifflin,	  2012
MA	  2151/2152 also	  need	  TI	  83+
MA	  2751/2752ii
MA	  2141/2142 GEOMETRY	  ELL
MA	  2811/2812 EXTENDED	  GEOMETRY
MA	  3011/3012 GEOMETRY	  IN	  CONSTUCTION

MA	  2121/2122 GEOMETRY	  H Geometry	  for	  Enjoyment	  &	  Challenge Schoology
GEOMETRY	  H	  continued McDougal,	  Little,	  1991,	  (also	  need	  TI	  83+)

MA	  3111/3112 INTERMEDIATE	  ALGEBRA Algebra	  2,	  McGraw	  Hill
MA	  3351/3352ii

MA	  3151/3152 APPLIED	  MATH Practical	  Math.	  Consumer	  Applications	  (Gr.)

MA	  3411/3412 ALGEBRA	  2	  WITH	  TRIGONOMETRY Algebra	  2,	  McGraw	  Hill
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HE	  1351/1352ii The	  6	  Most	  Import.	  Decisions	  You'll	  Ever	  Make 978-‐0743265041 N/C

HE	  1051/1052 HEALTH Health,	  Pearson	  Prentice	  Hall,	  2001 CLASS	  SET

MATHEMATICS	  DEPT.
MA	  0151/0152 MATH	  CONCEPTS Practical	  Mathematics	  (Blue) CLASS	  SET

MA	  0641/0642 PRE-‐ALGEBRA	  ELL Glencoe	  Math	  Accelerated I-‐Pad

MA	  0651/0652 PRE-‐ALGEBRA Glencoe	  Math	  Accelerated CLASS	  SET

MA	  1111/1112 ALGEBRA Algebra,	  Pearson,	  2012 iBooks
MA1151/1152ii
MA	  1251/1252
MA	  1261/1262
MA	  1141/1142 ALGEBRA	  ELL
MA	  1611/1612 EXTENDED	  ALGEBRA

MA	  2111/2112 GEOMETRY Geometry,	  Houghton	  Mifflin,	  2012 I-‐Pad
MA	  2151/2152 also	  need	  TI	  83+
MA	  2751/2752ii
MA	  2141/2142 GEOMETRY	  ELL
MA	  2811/2812 EXTENDED	  GEOMETRY
MA	  3011/3012 GEOMETRY	  IN	  CONSTUCTION

MA	  2121/2122 GEOMETRY	  H Geometry	  for	  Enjoyment	  &	  Challenge Schoology I-‐Pad
GEOMETRY	  H	  continued McDougal,	  Little,	  1991,	  (also	  need	  TI	  83+)

MA	  3111/3112 INTERMEDIATE	  ALGEBRA Algebra	  2,	  McGraw	  Hill I-‐Pad
MA	  3351/3352ii

MA	  3151/3152 APPLIED	  MATH Practical	  Math.	  Consumer	  Applications	  (Gr.) CLASS	  SET

MA	  3411/3412 ALGEBRA	  2	  WITH	  TRIGONOMETRY Algebra	  2,	  McGraw	  Hill I-‐Pad
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MA	  3651/3652ii ALGEBRA	  2	  

MA	  3421/3422 ALGEBRA	  2	  WITH	  TRIGONOMETRY	  H Algebra	  and	  Trigonometry,	  Pearson Schoology

MA	  3851/3852 INTERMEDIATE	  ALGEBRA Advanced	  Algebra,	  Holt,	  1997
MA	  3861/3862

MA	  4113 ADVANCED	  MATH	  APPLICATIONS Finite	  Mathematics,	  Addison-‐Wesley,	  1998
Also	  need	  TI	  83+

MA	  4121/4122 MATH	  MODELING	  AND	  APPLICATIONS Mathematics	  with	  Applications,	  11th	  ed.,
Addison-‐Wesley,	  (also	  need	  TI	  83+)

MA	  4213 PROBABILITY	  AND	  STATISTICS Elementary	  Statistics,	  Addison-‐Wesley,	  2001
Also	  need	  TI	  83+,	  2nd	  semester

MA	  4511/4512 PRE-‐CALCULUS PreCalculus

MA	  4521/4522 PRE-‐CALCULUS	  H PreCalculus:	  Graphical,	  Numerical,	  Algebraic
Pearson	  (also	  need	  TI	  83+)

MA	  5131/5132 AP	  STATISTICS The	  Practice	  of	  Statistics	  for	  AP,	  W.H.	  Freeman
&	  Co.,	  5th	  ed.	  (also	  need	  TI	  83+)

MA	  5231/5232 AP	  CALCULUS	  AB Calculus:	  Graphical,	  Numerical,	  Algebraic,
MA	  5331/5332 AP	  CALCULUS	  BC Pearson,	  (also	  need	  TI	  83+)

MUSIC	  DEPT.
MU	  1513 GUITAR	  1 Hal	  Leonard	  Guitar	  Method,	  Book	  1,	  Hal	   978-‐0793512454

Leonard	  Corp.,	  1997

MU	  2511 PIANO	  1 Piano	  101:	  Book	  1,	  Alfred	  Pub.,	  1999 978-‐0739002551
MU	  2512 PIANO	  2
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MA	  3651/3652ii ALGEBRA	  2	  

MA	  3421/3422 ALGEBRA	  2	  WITH	  TRIGONOMETRY	  H Algebra	  and	  Trigonometry,	  Pearson Schoology I-‐Pad

MA	  3851/3852 INTERMEDIATE	  ALGEBRA Advanced	  Algebra,	  Holt,	  1997 CLASS	  SET
MA	  3861/3862

MA	  4113 ADVANCED	  MATH	  APPLICATIONS Finite	  Mathematics,	  Addison-‐Wesley,	  1998 CLASS	  SET
Also	  need	  TI	  83+

MA	  4121/4122 MATH	  MODELING	  AND	  APPLICATIONS Mathematics	  with	  Applications,	  11th	  ed., CLASS	  SET
Addison-‐Wesley,	  (also	  need	  TI	  83+)

MA	  4213 PROBABILITY	  AND	  STATISTICS Elementary	  Statistics,	  Addison-‐Wesley,	  2001 CLASS	  SET
Also	  need	  TI	  83+,	  2nd	  semester

MA	  4511/4512 PRE-‐CALCULUS PreCalculus I-‐Pad

MA	  4521/4522 PRE-‐CALCULUS	  H PreCalculus:	  Graphical,	  Numerical,	  Algebraic I-‐Pad
Pearson	  (also	  need	  TI	  83+)

MA	  5131/5132 AP	  STATISTICS The	  Practice	  of	  Statistics	  for	  AP,	  W.H.	  Freeman I-‐Pad
&	  Co.,	  5th	  ed.	  (also	  need	  TI	  83+)

MA	  5231/5232 AP	  CALCULUS	  AB Calculus:	  Graphical,	  Numerical,	  Algebraic, I-‐Pad
MA	  5331/5332 AP	  CALCULUS	  BC Pearson,	  (also	  need	  TI	  83+)

MUSIC	  DEPT.
MU	  1513 GUITAR	  1 Hal	  Leonard	  Guitar	  Method,	  Book	  1,	  Hal	   978-‐0793512454 N/C

Leonard	  Corp.,	  1997

MU	  2511 PIANO	  1 Piano	  101:	  Book	  1,	  Alfred	  Pub.,	  1999 978-‐0739002551 N/C
MU	  2512 PIANO	  2
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MU	  3513 GUITAR	  2 First	  Year	  Guitar,	  2nd	  ed. 978-‐0977443369

MU	  5031/5032 AP	  MUSIC	  THEORY The	  Musician's	  Guide	  to	  Theory	  &	  Analysis, 978-‐0393930818
2nd	  ed.,	  W.W.	  Norton,	  2011
The	  Musician's	  Guide	  to	  Theory	  &	  Analysis 978-‐0393931327
workbook,	  2nd	  ed.,	  W.W.	  Norton,	  2011

SCIENCE	  DEPT.
SC	  1111/1112 PHYSICAL	  SCIENCE Physical	  Science	  Concepts	  in	  Action,	  Pearson
SC	  1251/1252 2004;	  also	  need	  graph	  spiral	  (available	  in
SC	  1351/1352ii bookstore)
SC	  1141/1142 PHYSICAL	  SCIENCE	  ELL

SC	  2011/2012 BIOLOGY Biology	  Foundation	  Edition,	  Pearson,	  2010 Schoology
SC	  2051/2052
SC	  2251/2252ii
SC	  2041/2042 BIOLOGY	  ELL

SC	  2021/2022 BIOLOGY	  H Biology Schoology

SC	  3021/3022 CHEMISTRY	  H General	  Chemistry	  The	  Essential	  Concepts
SC	  3051/3052 CONCEPTUAL	  CHEMISTRY Basic	  Concepts	  of	  Chemistry,	  7th	  ed.,	  Wiley

2004

SC	  3311/3312 CHEMISTRY Chemistry	  Matter	  and	  Change,	  McGraw	  Hill,
SC	  3351/3352ii 2013
SC	  3341/3342 CHEMISTRY	  ELL

SC	  4011/4012 PHYSICS Physics	  Principles	  and	  Problems;	  also	  need
SC	  4051/4052ii graph	  spiral	  (available	  in	  bookstore)

SC	  4021/4022 PHYSICS	  H Physics	  Principles	  with	  Applications;	  also
need	  graph	  spiral	  (available	  in	  bookstore)
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MU	  3513 GUITAR	  2 First	  Year	  Guitar,	  2nd	  ed. 978-‐0977443369 N/C

MU	  5031/5032 AP	  MUSIC	  THEORY The	  Musician's	  Guide	  to	  Theory	  &	  Analysis, 978-‐0393930818 RENTAL
2nd	  ed.,	  W.W.	  Norton,	  2011
The	  Musician's	  Guide	  to	  Theory	  &	  Analysis 978-‐0393931327 N/C
workbook,	  2nd	  ed.,	  W.W.	  Norton,	  2011

SCIENCE	  DEPT.
SC	  1111/1112 PHYSICAL	  SCIENCE Physical	  Science	  Concepts	  in	  Action,	  Pearson I-‐Pad
SC	  1251/1252 2004;	  also	  need	  graph	  spiral	  (available	  in
SC	  1351/1352ii bookstore)
SC	  1141/1142 PHYSICAL	  SCIENCE	  ELL

SC	  2011/2012 BIOLOGY Biology	  Foundation	  Edition,	  Pearson,	  2010 Schoology I-‐Pad
SC	  2051/2052
SC	  2251/2252ii
SC	  2041/2042 BIOLOGY	  ELL

SC	  2021/2022 BIOLOGY	  H Biology Schoology I-‐Pad

SC	  3021/3022 CHEMISTRY	  H General	  Chemistry	  The	  Essential	  Concepts I-‐Pad
SC	  3051/3052 CONCEPTUAL	  CHEMISTRY Basic	  Concepts	  of	  Chemistry,	  7th	  ed.,	  Wiley CLASS	  SET

2004

SC	  3311/3312 CHEMISTRY Chemistry	  Matter	  and	  Change,	  McGraw	  Hill, I-‐Pad
SC	  3351/3352ii 2013
SC	  3341/3342 CHEMISTRY	  ELL

SC	  4011/4012 PHYSICS Physics	  Principles	  and	  Problems;	  also	  need I-‐Pad
SC	  4051/4052ii graph	  spiral	  (available	  in	  bookstore)

SC	  4021/4022 PHYSICS	  H Physics	  Principles	  with	  Applications;	  also I-‐Pad
need	  graph	  spiral	  (available	  in	  bookstore)
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SC	  4111/4112 FIELD	  BIOLOGY/ECOLOGY Environmental	  Science;	  also	  need	  	  graph
SC	  4251/4252ii spiral	  (available	  in	  bookstore)

SC	  4311/4312 ANATOMY/PHYSIOLOGY Essentials	  of	  Human	  Anatomy	  &	  Physiology

SC	  4511/4512 BIOTECHNOLOGY Biotechnology	  Science	  for	  the	  New	  
Millennium	  2E
Biotechnology	  Science	  for	  the	  New	  
Millennium	  2E	  Lab	  Manual

SC	  4611/4612 GEOLOGY	  AND	  ASTRONOMY Earth	  Science,	  Pearson

SC	  4711/4712 OCEANOGRAPHY	  AND	  METEOR. Earth	  Science,	  Pearson

SC	  5031/5032 AP	  CHEMISTRY Chemistry	  The	  Central	  Science,	  Pearson
Also	  need	  graph	  spiral	  (avail.	  In	  bookstore)

SC	  5131/5132 AP	  BIOLOGY Biology	  Concepts	  and	  Connections,	  Pearson
SC	  5141/5142 AP	  ENVIRONMENTAL	  SCIENCE Environmental	  Science	  for	  AP,	  W.H.	  Freeman

Also	  need	  graph	  spiral	  (avail.	  In	  bookstore)
SC	  5231/5232 AP	  PHYSICS	  C Physics	  for	  Scientists	  and	  Engineers,	  Harcourt

SOCIAL	  STUDIES	  DEPT.
SS	  1151/1152 WORLD	  HISTORY World	  History	  Patterns	  of	  Interaction,	  Holt
SS	  1211/1212
SC	  1251/1252ii

SS	  1221/1222 WORLD	  HISTORY	  H Voyages	  in	  World	  History,	  Cengage Schoology

SS	  1341/1342 GLOBAL	  STUDIES	  ELL My	  World	  Geography

SS	  3011/3012 U.	  S.	  HISTORY The	  Americans,	  McDougal	  Little
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SC	  4111/4112 FIELD	  BIOLOGY/ECOLOGY Environmental	  Science;	  also	  need	  	  graph I-‐Pad
SC	  4251/4252ii spiral	  (available	  in	  bookstore)

SC	  4311/4312 ANATOMY/PHYSIOLOGY Essentials	  of	  Human	  Anatomy	  &	  Physiology I-‐Pad

SC	  4511/4512 BIOTECHNOLOGY Biotechnology	  Science	  for	  the	  New	   I-‐Pad
Millennium	  2E
Biotechnology	  Science	  for	  the	  New	   I-‐Pad
Millennium	  2E	  Lab	  Manual

SC	  4611/4612 GEOLOGY	  AND	  ASTRONOMY Earth	  Science,	  Pearson I-‐Pad

SC	  4711/4712 OCEANOGRAPHY	  AND	  METEOR. Earth	  Science,	  Pearson I-‐Pad

SC	  5031/5032 AP	  CHEMISTRY Chemistry	  The	  Central	  Science,	  Pearson I-‐Pad
Also	  need	  graph	  spiral	  (avail.	  In	  bookstore)

SC	  5131/5132 AP	  BIOLOGY Biology	  Concepts	  and	  Connections,	  Pearson I-‐Pad
SC	  5141/5142 AP	  ENVIRONMENTAL	  SCIENCE Environmental	  Science	  for	  AP,	  W.H.	  Freeman I-‐Pad

Also	  need	  graph	  spiral	  (avail.	  In	  bookstore)
SC	  5231/5232 AP	  PHYSICS	  C Physics	  for	  Scientists	  and	  Engineers,	  Harcourt I-‐Pad

SOCIAL	  STUDIES	  DEPT.
SS	  1151/1152 WORLD	  HISTORY World	  History	  Patterns	  of	  Interaction,	  Holt iBook
SS	  1211/1212
SC	  1251/1252ii

SS	  1221/1222 WORLD	  HISTORY	  H Voyages	  in	  World	  History,	  Cengage Schoology I-‐Pad

SS	  1341/1342 GLOBAL	  STUDIES	  ELL My	  World	  Geography I-‐Pad

SS	  3011/3012 U.	  S.	  HISTORY The	  Americans,	  McDougal	  Little iBook
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SS	  3051/3052
SS	  3061/3062
SS	  3351/3352ii

SS	  3041/3042 U.	  S.	  HISTORY	  ELL Discovering	  Our	  Past	  -‐	  A	  History	  of	  the	  
United	  States,	  McGraw	  Hill

SS	  4012/4013 PSYCHOLOGY	  	  1	  &	  2 Thinking	  About	  Psychology,	  The	  Science	  of
Mind	  and	  Behavior,	  Worth

SS	  4021/4022 HUMANITIES	  SOCIAL	  STUDIES	  H The	  Humanities	  Vol.	  1	   978-‐0618417766
EN	  4021/4022 WITH	  HUMANITIES	  ENGLISH	  H The	  Humanities	  Vol.2 978-‐0618417773

Candide 978-‐0812972016

SS	  4113 SOCIOLOGY Introduction	  to	  Sociology

SS	  4213 ECONOMICS Economics	  Concepts	  and	  Choices,	  McDougal

SS	  4314 U.S.	  GOVERNMENT	  AND	  POLITICS U.S.	  Government:	  Principles	  and	  Practice
SS	  4353	  (2nd	  semester)
SS	  4453ii	  (2nd	  sem.)

SS	  4341/4342 U.S.	  GOVERNMENT	  AND	  POLITICS Civics	  in	  Practice:	  Principles	  of	  Government Schoology
ELL and	  Economics,	  Holt

SS	  4411 AMERICAN	  LAW	  1 Street	  Law:	  A	  Course	  in	  Practical	  Law,	  Glencoe

SS	  5031/5032 AP	  EUROPEAN	  HISTORY A	  History	  of	  Western	  Society

SS	  5033 AP	  U.S.	  GOVERNMENT	  &	  POLITICS American	  Politics	  Today	  -‐	  2nd	  semester

SS	  5131/5132 AP	  UNITED	  STATES	  HISTORY The	  American	  Pageant,	  AP	  Edition,	  Cengage

SS	  5231/5232 AP	  PSYCHOLOGY Myers'	  Psychology	  for	  AP,	  Worth
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SS	  3051/3052
SS	  3061/3062
SS	  3351/3352ii

SS	  3041/3042 U.	  S.	  HISTORY	  ELL Discovering	  Our	  Past	  -‐	  A	  History	  of	  the	   I-‐Pad
United	  States,	  McGraw	  Hill

SS	  4012/4013 PSYCHOLOGY	  	  1	  &	  2 Thinking	  About	  Psychology,	  The	  Science	  of I-‐Pad
Mind	  and	  Behavior,	  Worth

SS	  4021/4022 HUMANITIES	  SOCIAL	  STUDIES	  H The	  Humanities	  Vol.	  1	   978-‐0618417766 RENTAL
EN	  4021/4022 WITH	  HUMANITIES	  ENGLISH	  H The	  Humanities	  Vol.2 978-‐0618417773 RENTAL

Candide 978-‐0812972016 N/C

SS	  4113 SOCIOLOGY Introduction	  to	  Sociology I-‐Pad

SS	  4213 ECONOMICS Economics	  Concepts	  and	  Choices,	  McDougal I-‐Pad

SS	  4314 U.S.	  GOVERNMENT	  AND	  POLITICS U.S.	  Government:	  Principles	  and	  Practice iBook
SS	  4353	  (2nd	  semester)
SS	  4453ii	  (2nd	  sem.)

SS	  4341/4342 U.S.	  GOVERNMENT	  AND	  POLITICS Civics	  in	  Practice:	  Principles	  of	  Government Schoology I-‐Pad
ELL and	  Economics,	  Holt

SS	  4411 AMERICAN	  LAW	  1 Street	  Law:	  A	  Course	  in	  Practical	  Law,	  Glencoe I-‐Pad

SS	  5031/5032 AP	  EUROPEAN	  HISTORY A	  History	  of	  Western	  Society I-‐Pad

SS	  5033 AP	  U.S.	  GOVERNMENT	  &	  POLITICS American	  Politics	  Today	  -‐	  2nd	  semester I-‐Pad

SS	  5131/5132 AP	  UNITED	  STATES	  HISTORY The	  American	  Pageant,	  AP	  Edition,	  Cengage I-‐Pad

SS	  5231/5232 AP	  PSYCHOLOGY Myers'	  Psychology	  for	  AP,	  Worth I-‐Pad
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SS	  5331/5332 AP	  HUMAN	  GEOGRAPHY Human	  Geography:	  People,	  Place	  and	  Culture

SS	  5433 AP	  MACROECONOMICS Economics:	  Principles,	  Problems	  and	  Policies
McGraw	  Ill

SS	  5631/5632 AP	  SEMINAR Reading	  The	  World,	  Norton,	  2010,	  3rd	  ed. 978-‐0393936308

PHYSICAL	  ED.	  DEPT.
Reversible	  Shirt	  -‐	  Freshmen	  &	  Sophomores Small	  through	  XL
Reversible	  Shirt	  -‐	  Freshmen	  &	  Sophomores XXL
Reversible	  Shirt	  -‐	  Freshmen	  &	  Sophomores XXXL
Grey	  T-‐shirt	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  -‐	  Juniors	  &	  Seniors
Black	  Shorts	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  -‐	  All	  Grade	  Levels
Combination	  Locks	  -‐	  All	  Grade	  Levels
Swim	  caps
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SS	  5331/5332 AP	  HUMAN	  GEOGRAPHY Human	  Geography:	  People,	  Place	  and	  Culture I-‐Pad

SS	  5433 AP	  MACROECONOMICS Economics:	  Principles,	  Problems	  and	  Policies I-‐Pad
McGraw	  Ill

SS	  5631/5632 AP	  SEMINAR Reading	  The	  World,	  Norton,	  2010,	  3rd	  ed. 978-‐0393936308 RENTAL

PHYSICAL	  ED.	  DEPT.
Reversible	  Shirt	  -‐	  Freshmen	  &	  Sophomores Small	  through	  XL $18.40
Reversible	  Shirt	  -‐	  Freshmen	  &	  Sophomores XXL $19.00
Reversible	  Shirt	  -‐	  Freshmen	  &	  Sophomores XXXL $19.75
Grey	  T-‐shirt	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  -‐	  Juniors	  &	  Seniors $7.45
Black	  Shorts	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  -‐	  All	  Grade	  Levels $10.00
Combination	  Locks	  -‐	  All	  Grade	  Levels $6.30
Swim	  caps $2.00


